SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4996-4998/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21-08-2014 in WA No. 277/2008 21-08-2014 in WA No. 84/2009 21-08-2014 in WA No. 278/2008 passed by the High Court Of Chhatisgarh At Bilaspur)

SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGIONAL LABOUR COMMISSIONER (CENTRAL) AND ANR. ETC.Respondent(s)

Date: 17-02-2020 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Sinha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, AOR

Ms. Priyanka Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Ivan, Adv.

Mr. Alok K. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. R.C. Srivastav, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Jain, Adv.

Ms. Anusha Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Prakash, AOR

Mr. Kuriakose Varghese, Adv.

Mr. V. Shyamohan, AOR

Mr. Udai Rathore, Adv.

Ms. Sohini Chowdhury, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R List on a non misc. day for final hearing after three

weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR